
Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of P| 

Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04508184 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name 

of company 
(a) 7 DIALS CAFE LIMITED T/A C’EST ICI BRASSERIE 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL & 

and address(es) GEORGE MICHAEL 

601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE 
LONDON E11 4PA 

{c) Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of 

the company's affairs as at (c} 25 OCTOBER 2013 

Signed 6 | Date 25 October 2013 

Presenter's name, ASHCROFTS For Official Use 
address and 601 HIGH ROAD 

re lif anv) LEYTONSTONE Liquidation Section Post Room 

LONDON 

E11 4PA 

% 
a 

Es *ADISHD6O™ 
< ant 2611012013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



“ 

_ ule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

7 Dials Cafe Limited t/a C'est Ici Brasserie 

on the 25 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mi APL Morir of. 

Signed B ZZ 
yn 

Dated 2 [10 [is 



ny 

‘7 Dials Cafe Limited t/a C'est Ic! Brasserie 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature = Date as/ fe I 2 



‘7 Dials Cafe Limited t/a C'est Ici Brasserie 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 52,000 00 
52,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (52,000 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(52,000 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (52,000 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (52,000 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (52,000 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 30,694 96 
Employees 14,100 00 

Director's Loan Account 35,236 20 

Inland Revenue 78,675 53 

Customs & Excise 65,219 43 

223,926 12 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (275,926 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (275,926 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (276,026 12) 

Signature Ppp Date VALE bs 
fesejpy suger 

zov4 
00 

| 
XD6 

23 
‘UOpUoT 

‘peoy 
aIIAAN 

PZ 
Baaiqnz 

euuejeyor 
0023 

BZ 
Z8L'L 

HV6 
ZN 

‘vopuc] 
‘peoy 

Ped 
all. ¥6 

SJOINGUISIG 
POOy 

UBI|Ey 
H 

FF 
ooro 

€p 
61z'S9 

ULE 
GYD 

‘vopholg ‘ eaois 
Z 40 z beg 